MD880 AC Drive
High-Performance AC Drive
■  Wide operating voltage and product range:
        3 ph 380‒415 VAC, 3.7 to 2800 kW
       3 ph 525‒690 VAC; 55 to 5400 kW
■  Rectifier type： basic rectifier, feedback rectifier, active front end
■  AC asynchronous and PM synchronous motor control
■  Excellent dynamic response

MD880  -   50M   -   XXXX   -   4   -   SG   -   N
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥
Product ordering code
①   MD880 AC drive series
       MD880: Air-cooled
       MD880LC: Water-cooled
③   XXXX :  Rated current
    （Rated power for 60M/61M series)
④    4: 400 V
        5: 500 V
        7: 690 V
⑤  SG: 2nd generation of controller ⑥   N: H8A module without quick-plug
        structure or output reactor
②    20M: Basic power supply module
        30M: Regenerative power supply module
        40M: Active power supply module
        50M: Drive module
        60M: 3-PH braking module
        61M: 1-PH braking module
        80M: DCDC module
30F: Regenerative power supply filter  module
40F: Active power supply filter module
30K: Regenerative power supply frame
40K: Active power supply frame
40D: Low-power active power supply (with filter
system)
80D: DCDC (with output filter system)
Item Inverter module
Basic power
supply
module
Photo
Frame size H1-H3 H4 H6 H7 H8 H8A T2
Power rating
380–415 V:
H1: 3.7–11 kW
H2: 15–22 kW
H3: 30–45 kW
380–415 V:
55–90 kW
380–415 V:
110–132 kW
525–690 V:
55–160 kW
380-415 V:
160-200 kW
380–500 V:
250 kW
525-690 V:
200-250 kW
380–415 V:
250–500 kW
525–690 V:
315–710 kW
380–15 V:
250–500 kW
380–500 V:
400–560 kW
525–690 V:
315–710 kW
380–415 V:
475–649 kW
525–690 V:
650–929 kW
Function type DC/AC drive
module
DC/AC drive
module
DC/AC drive
module
DC/AC drive
module
DC/AC drive